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Today Time Second Level Third Level 

Sunday 28/12/2025 Mechanical Fluid ----------- 

Monday 29/12/2025 ----------- Machine Design 

Tuesday 30/12/2025 
Crimes of the Baath Regime 

in Iraq 
----------- 

Wednesday 31/12/2025 ----------- English Language 

Saturday 3/01/2026 ----------- ----------- 

Sunday 4/01/2026 ------------ Manufacturing Processes 

Monday 5/01/2026 Mathematics ------------ 

Wednesday 7/01/2026 ------------ Manufacturing Processes 

Thursday 8/01/2026 Mechanical Drawing ------------ 

Saturday 10/01/2026 ------------ ------------ 

Sunday 10/01/2026 Engineering Materials ---------- 

Tuesday 12/01/2026 ----------- Numerical & Engineering Analysis 

Tuesday 13/01/2026 ----------- --------- 

Wednesday 14/01/2026 ----------  Computer Applications 2 
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